W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW

TR2
4
Table 3. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
BC847BS SC-88 plastic surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT363
Table 4. Marking codes
Type number Marking code [1]
BC847BS 1F*
   W
W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.10
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW